JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM

To Amanda Kirby/Arthur Tendler 

From: Darren K Indyke 

Value Date: July 1, 2015 

Debit Account # : 680519 

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five Euros (EU R 
14,875.00) from the above account to: 

Receiving BIC: SOGEFRPP 

Receiving Bank Name: Societe Generale 

Receiving IBAN #: 

Beneficiary Name: The American University of Paris 

Reference: Net ID: a95933 
Order # 50233